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Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Paintings by Center Instructors and Students
Doris Haskel, Joan Samworth, Millie Shott, and Marianne Winter
Exhibit runs from Feb. 28 to April 2

Movie: Waiting for Superman—Thurs., March 3, at 7 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Sue Ellen Thompson and Eleanor Wilner
Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., March 7, at 7 p.m.

Suburban Health Talk: Sleep Disorders—Wed., March 9, at 1 p.m.
Concert: String of Pearls—Wed., March 9, at 7:30 p.m.
Movie: The Rise and Fall of Eliot Spitzer—Thurs., March 10, at 7 p.m.

Village Council Meeting & Budget Hearing—Mon., March. 14, at 8 p.m.

Vision Support Group: Reading Technology with Scott Holden
Tues., March 15, at 12:30 p.m.

Tales of the Village: Storytelling— Pushing Boundaries
featuring Ellouise Schoettle—Wed., March 16, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie: The Fighter—Thurs., March 17, at 7 p.m.
MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.) —Mon., March 21, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Booksigning with Stan Hinden, How To Retire Happy
Mon., March 21, at 7:30 p.m.

Concert: Barrie Goodman Jazz—Wed., March 23, at 7:30 p.m

Movie: The Social Network—Thurs., March 24, at 7 p.m.

Booksigning with Thomas Buergenthal, A Lucky Child
Mon., March 28, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie: Winter's Bone—Thurs., March 31, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF COMING EVENTS:
"Welcome to Spring" Lunch and Concert—Fri., April 15, Lunch at 12
Concert at 1 p.m., featuring Ragtime and Tin Pan Alley hits
with Eric Abrahamson




